
NE DIV: SE1/4 BLOCK 16 MCELROYS 

401-648, DC 1065-56,57, WD 1065-

ROWE SHANA SHERRETTE/BROWN WANDA ENGLISH
451 NE FRONIE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11094-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
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139,068
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0

139,068

1504/1728 11/20/2023 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN WANDA ENGLISH

ROWE SHANA SHERRETT

1469/1236 6/21/2022 PB U V 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (JONES

JONES ALPHONSO LAMA
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436 ADDN SFR 55 08/23/2012

31 DEMOLISH 25 02/12/2007

3725 ADDN SFR 50 05/11/2006

HX Base Yr

451 NE FRONIE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,188 113.0000 116.39 138,271 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 3  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 2025 1,188 135,506

1,188 1,188 135,506

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=17,13] E44 S27 W44 N27 $
.

BAS
2025

44

27

44

27

0

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 *RSF-375.00 100.00 3,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.50 0.48 1,781

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 3,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.50 0.48 1,781


